NORMA GROUP SE

NORMA GROUP SE

ISIN: DEOO0A1H8BV3

WKN: A1H8BV

Overview

2024/06/25 10:00:22
Price

17.44 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

DEOOOA1TH8BV3
NOEJ

Xetra

EUR
Technology
Stock

556 EUR
GERMANY DAX

17.40 EUR (182)
17.46 EUR (111)
17.30 EUR
17.48 EUR
17.30 EUR
17.44 EUR
17.32714 EUR
5,436

94,190.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1H8BV3&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1H8BV3&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7a0496bd93571c658e654f21a542bced7c04d31c91e6d7d92ff54405f049c52&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6be2d0324c0849180&time=1719390040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68c4678313a2d8cbfef001831368cbf6fdd0dd18e88ea5b8637b7224e7563ad8&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=feafb88b562a5debc&time=1719390040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e322f0f28ca2326affdde3d6df500bb6e9fdda3315562a970a03e6e820c7bde&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=53ff8882f0c240048&time=1719390040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9534a766f02b090fc4e5fced34963e40e8e98fc1d532cc95f7dc843b41e7a33a&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d141a4cf5f57b92bf&time=1719390040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8607c9cf2db3c8904b3f699994edd575223e53f66fa76ba6e6334038cf87caa1&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=538dc62d2950a38e3&time=1719390040&tool=RSC

NORMA GROUP SE

Details

2024/06/25 10:00:22

Price
17.44 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN DEOOOA1TH8BV3
Symbol NOEJ
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 556 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.40 EUR (182)
Ask (Ask size) 17.46 EUR (111)
Open 17.30 EUR
High 17.48 EUR
Low 17.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.44 EUR
VWAP 17.32714 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,436
Trading volume 94,190.34
Number of trades 32
Last size 86
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.96% +0.29% -59.91%
Perf (abs.) +1.58 +0.05 -26.06
Beta 0.87 0.65 1.07
Volatility 28.75 27.25 36.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 10:00
06/25

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
06/25

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/24

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:00
06/25

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:34

Price

17.44 EUR

17.42 EUR

17.28 EUR

17.48 EUR

53.10 CHF

17.30 EUR (39,711
18.70 EUR (36,716
17.14 EUR (42,145

)
)
)
16.47 EUR (40,687)
19.80 EUR (2024/05/17)
13.91 EUR (2024/02/20)
19.80 EUR (2024/05/17)
13.91 EUR (2024/02/20)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.09 32
0.00 1
0.05 13
0.00 10
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE000A1H8BV3
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44965053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45319468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588248

NORMA GROUP SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/28

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/11

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

08:01

08:59

08:16

08:16

08:09

17:28

09:32

08:01

17.24 EUR

17.33 EUR

17.14 EUR

17.14 EUR

17.14 EUR

20.15 USD

17.44 EUR

17.14 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45272184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45660505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45660505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58361151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58361150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44990631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75652983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45271957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45272197

NORMA GROUP SE

Company profile

Company Logo
—_—
NORMA
G uP

Contact Details
NORMA GROUP SE

Edisonstrasse 4 - 63477 Maintal
Telefon: +49-6181-4030

Fax: +49-6181-403-210

E-mail: info@normagroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Guido Grandi

Daniel
Heymann

Annette
Stieve

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Mark Wilhelms

Markus
Distelhoff

Denise
Koopmans

Erika Schulte

Miguel Lépez
Borrego

Rita Forst

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@normagroup.com
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